MaxGain® Cable
Diameter  0.156”
Minimum Bend Radius  0.750” (Centerline)
Operating Temperature  -55°C to + 150°C
Weight  25.6 lbs/1000ft
Electrical Properties
Maximum Frequency 42 GHz
Impedance  50 ohms

assemblies built
over decades
Ordering Guide
MG 200-
MaxGain® 200
HIGH PERFORMANCE MICROWAVE COAXIAL CABLE
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Amphenol:
  MG160-KMKM-0.50M  MG200-KMKM-2.00M  MG200-KMKM-1.00M  MG200-SMSM-2.00M  MG200-SMSM-1.00M
MG160-KMKM-1.00M